

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 12th November, 2018 for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2018 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2018.

2. The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), NSE at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on company's website at [www.centuryextrusions.com](http://www.centuryextrusions.com)

4. Ind AS 115, Revenue from Contracts with Customers, mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2018, replaces the existing revenue recognition requirements. As per the assessment of the Company, on adoption of Ind AS 115, there is a impact of Rs. 20 lakhs (approx.) on the profit of the Company for the quarter ended September 2018.

5. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

6. Post of applicability of Goods and Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 1, 2017, Revenue from Operation are required to be net of GST in accordance with the requirement of Ind AS. Accordingly the Revenue from Operation for the Current Quarter/half year ended September 30, 2018 and quarter ended June 30, 2018 are not comparable with the quarter/half year September 30, 2017 prescribed in the financial results which are reported inclusive of excise duty.

7. The figures of previous period has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the classification for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2018.

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Vikram Jhunjhunwala**  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN : 00169833

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 12.11.2018

**SARDA PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001  
 Phone No: (033) 22652274; Fax No: (033) 22493675  
 E-mail: corp@sardaplywood.com; Website: www.sardaplywood.in  
 CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493

**EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
	(Un audited)	(Un audited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Refer Note 2)	(Refer Note 2)	(Refer Note 2)
1. Total Income from operation	6400.62	5486.51	5572.50	11887.13	11323.86	22137.16
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	44.28	33.30	(109.15)	77.58	(221.51)	(471.88)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	44.28	33.30	(109.15)	77.58	(221.51)	(474.79)
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45.14	30.33	(123.39)	75.47	(233.39)	(486.67)
5. Equity Share Capital (Including Shares issued pursuant to Amalgamation after 30/09/2018 - Refer Note 2) (Face value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36
6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in ₹)						
Basic & Diluted	0.69	0.52	(1.69)	1.20	(3.43)	(7.35)

\* The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

**Note:-**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.sardaplywood.in](http://www.sardaplywood.in)

2. During the current quarter, the Hon'ble NCLT vide its order dated 10th August 2018, approved the Scheme of Amalgamation of M/S P S Plywood Products Private Limited, an associate of the company, with effect from 1st April 2016 with the company. Certified Copy of the order of Hon'ble NCLT was filed with Registrar of the Companies ("ROC") on 16th September 2018.

The Hon'ble NCLT's order overrides the requirements of Ind AS 103, Business Combination, and hence the company has considered the date of amalgamation as 1st April 2016. The amalgamation has been accounted for in accordance with "Pooling of Interest Method laid down by Appendix C of Indian Accounting Standard 103 (Ind AS 103): (Business combination of entities under common control), notified under the Companies Act, 2013 as amended. The Company has considered the said amalgamation as a business combination from the appointed date and accordingly has restated its results for the comparative quarters/periods including Earning Per Share, ('EPS')

Pursuant to the scheme, the company has issued 1942857 shares to the shareholders of P S Plywood Products Private Ltd. in the ratio of two shares for every seven shares held in P S Plywood Products Private Ltd. on 6th October 2018.

**The Impact of Amalgamation on the Statement are as follows :**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
	(Un audited)	(Un audited)	(Un audited)	(Un audited)	(Un audited)	(Un audited)
Revenue (Including Other Income)	9.23	25.64	6.67	34.87	12.83	29.33
Total Expenditure	28.98	(2.72)	(6.85)	26.26	(11.73)	12.66
Profit after Tax	(19.75)	28.36	13.52	8.61	24.56	16.67
Basic Earning Per Share (in ₹)	(1.02)	1.46	0.70	0.44	1.26	0.86
Diluted Earning Per Share (in ₹)	(1.02)	1.46	0.70	0.44	1.26	0.86

3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November 2018.

4. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board  
 Sd/-  
**SUDEEP CHITLANGIA**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN 00093908

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 12th November, 2018

*P. Ahmed* *S. M. S.*

Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares
Debt Equity Ratio
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Not Annualised
1. Basic:
2. Diluted:
Capital Redemption Reserve
Debenture Redemption Reserve
Debt Service Coverage Ratio
Interest Service Coverage Ratio

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half-yearly Financial Results. Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Half-yearly Financial Results is available on the National Stock Exchange and on the Company's website ([www.sundarambnpff.com](http://www.sundarambnpff.com)).
  - The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations, 2015 and the effective date of such transition is 1st April 2017. Such transition adjustment accounting standard notified under the act read with relevant amendments issued by National Housing Bank (NHB), (collectively referred to as "the provisions of the transition has been recorded in the opening balances as at 1st April 2017 presented in these results have been restated/ reclassified. However, in view of the evolving nature of the Financial Reporting Standards, the financial results for both the current and previous periods may be restated/regrouped/legislative changes. The Financial statements have been presented in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Regulations, 2015 (GSR. 1022 (E) dated 11th October 2018, issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs).
  - As required by paragraph 32 of Ind AS 101, net profit reconciliation between GAAP and Ind AS is as under:

Particulars
Net Profit after tax as per previous GAAP
Adjustments increasing / (decreasing) net profit after tax as reported in the financial statements
Amortisation of net income under EIR method for Financial Assets
Amortisation of net income under EIR method for Financial Liabilities
Application of Expected Credit Loss method for Loan loss provisions
Fair valuation adjustments
Others
Tax Adjustments
Net Profit after tax as per Ind AS

- The Non-Convertible Debentures issued by the Company on private placement to the Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Mumbai, and the results are published in accordance with the disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 applicable to the debt securities.
- The Company's Secured Non-Convertible Debentures are issued with a credit rating of AA+ / Stable outlook by ICRA, CRISIL AA+/Stable outlook by CRISIL. No Change in rating in NCDs took place during the year. ICRA has upgraded the rating of MAAA+/ Positive to MAAA/Stable during the period.
- Interest on Non Convertible Debentures has been paid on the respective dates thereof.
- The Company's main business is to provide loans for purchase or construction of residential and commercial properties. The activities of the Company revolve around the main business. As such, there is no change in the nature of the Company's business as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS 108) - Segment Reporting under the Companies Act, 2013.
- Expected Credit Loss on Financial Assets has been made on an estimated basis.
- No complaint was received from debenture holders during the half-year period. Complaint was pending at the beginning and end of the half-year.
- Figures for the previous period are regrouped/reclassified to conform to the requirements of Ind AS.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the financial results for the period ending 30th September 2018. The Ind AS compliant financial results, pertaining to the period ending 30th September 2017 have not been subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors. However, necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of the financial position of the Company has been exercised.
- The above results were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November 2018.

Chennai  
 12<sup>th</sup> November 2018

স্বাঃ দাবাকর বিশ্বাস  
স্বাঃ কেয়া আচার্য  
সহকারী রিটার্নস অফিসার

করার প্রক্রিয়া অনেকটাই শুরু করেছে  
কংগ্রেস। মুখ্যমন্ত্রীর মেয়ের জামাই  
সঞ্জয় সিং মাসানিকে টিকিট দিয়েছে।  
মাসানি লড়বেন বালাঘাটের  
ওয়ারাসেওনি কেন্দ্র থেকে। এবারের  
বিধানসভা ভোটে বিজেপি'র ফসুলা  
প্রয়োগ করে শিব্বার পরাজিত হন  
কিনা সেটাই এখন দেখার।

in India.  
6 Post of applicability of Goods and Service Tax (GST) from Operation are required to be net of GST (AS. Accordingly the Revenue from Operation September 30, 2018 and quarter ended June quarter/half year September 30, 2017 prescribed inclusive of excise duty.  
7 The figures of previous period has been rego conform to the classification for the quarter and  
Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12.11.2018

**SARDA PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Off.: 9 Parsee Church Street, Kolkata - 700001  
Phone No: (033) 22652274; Fax No: (033) 22493675  
E-mail: corp@sardaplywood.com; Website: www.sardaplywood.in  
CIN: L20211WB1957PLC023493

**EXTRACT FOR STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2017	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
	(Un audited)	(Un audited)	(Un audited)	(Un audited)	(Un audited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from operation	6400.62	5486.51	5572.50	11887.13	11323.86	22137.16
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	44.28	33.30	(109.15)	77.58	(221.51)	(471.88)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	44.28	33.30	(109.15)	77.58	(221.51)	(474.79)
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	45.14	30.33	(123.39)	75.47	(233.39)	(486.67)
5. Equity Share Capital (Including Shares issued pursuant to Amalgamation after 30/09/2018 - Refer Note 2) (Face value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36	646.36
6. Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in ₹) Basic & Diluted	0.69	0.52	(1.69)	1.20	(3.43)	(7.35)

\* The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

**Note :-**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.sardaplywood.in](http://www.sardaplywood.in)

2. During the current quarter, the Hon'ble NCLT vide its order dated 10th August 2018, approved the Scheme of Amalgamation of M/S P S Plywood Products Private Limited, an associate of the company, with effect from 1st April 2016 with the company. Certified Copy of the order of Hon'ble NCLT was filed with Registrar of the Companies ('ROC') on 16th September 2018.  
The Hon'ble NCLT's order overrides the requirements of Ind AS 103, Business Combination, and hence the Company has considered the date of amalgamation as 1st April 2016. The amalgamation has been accounted for in accordance with "Pooling of Interest Method laid down by Appendix C of Indian Accounting Standard 103 (Ind AS 103); (Business combination of entities under common control), notified under the Companies Act, 2013 as amended. The Company has considered the said amalgamation as a business combination from the appointed date and accordingly has restated its results for the comparative quarters/periods including Earning Per Share. ('EPS') Pursuant to the scheme, the company has issued 1942857 shares to the shareholders of P S Plywood Products Private Ltd. In the ratio of two shares for every seven shares held in P S Plywood Products Private Ltd. on 6th October 2018.

The Impact of Amalgamation on the Statement are as follows : (₹ IN LAKHS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
Revenue (Including Other Income)	9.23	25.64	6.67	34.87	12.83	29.33
Total Expenditure	28.98	(2.72)	(6.85)	26.26	(11.73)	12.66
Profit after Tax	(19.75)	28.36	13.52	8.61	24.56	16.67
Basic Earning Per Share (in ₹)	(1.02)	1.46	0.70	0.44	1.26	0.86
Diluted Earning Per Share (in ₹)	(1.02)	1.46	0.70	0.44	1.26	0.86

3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November 2018.  
4. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board  
Sd/-  
**SUDEEP CHITLANGIA**  
Managing Director  
DIN 00093908

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12th November, 2018

**IDBI BANK**  
আই ডি বি আই ব্যাঙ্ক লিমিটেড, রিটে  
৪৪, শেত্রাপুর সরনী, ৩য় তল, বে  
ওয়েবসাইট: [www.idbi.com](http://www.idbi.com), ফোন: (০৩৩) ৬৬৫৫৭৮০১

**দখল বিজ্ঞপ্তি**  
পরিশিষ্ট-৪, [কল-৮(১)], স্বাঃ সম্পত্তির জন্য

যেহেতু, নিম্নস্বাক্ষরকারী আইডিবিআই ব্যাঙ্ক লি., রিটে রিকভারী ডিপার্টমেন্ট, ৩য় তল, ৪৪, শেত্রাপুর অনুলিমিত আধিকারিক হিসেবে, সিকিউরিটি ইন্ডেস্ট্রি অ্যান্ড রিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ ফিন্যান্সিয়াল অ্যান্ড সার্ভিসেস লিমিটেড, ২০০২ এবং সিকিউরিটি ইন্ডেস্ট্রি (এনফোর্সমেন্ট) রুলস ২০০২-এর রুল ৩-এর সঙ্গে পঠিত সেনিটোরিয়ারি একটি দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রদান করে স্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/সহ-স্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/জামিনদারগণকে ডেকে বিজ্ঞপ্তি গ্রহণের তারিখ থেকে ৬০ দিনের ভিতর ফেরত দিতে বলেন। স্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/সহ-স্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/জামিনদারগণকে বিশেষভাবে স্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/সহ-স্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/জামিনদারগণকে ও সাধারণভাবে জনগণকে এতদ্বারা জানানো উল্লিখিত সম্পত্তি/সম্পত্তিসমূহের দখল নিয়েছেন, নিচে উল্লিখিত দিনে, উক্ত রুলের রুল ৮-এর সঙ্গে পঠিত (৪) অধীনে তার (পুং/স্ত্রী) উপর অর্পিত ক্ষমতাবলে। বিশেষভাবে স্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/সহ-স্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/জামিনদারগণকে ও সাধারণভাবে জনগণকে এতদ্বারা সতর্ক করা কোনওপ্রকার লেনদেন না করেন এবং এই সম্পত্তিসমূহ নিয়ে কোনওপ্রকার লেনদেনে নিচে উল্লিখিত টাকার খরচ/চাজ আইডিবিআই ব্যাঙ্ক লিমিটেড, রিটে রিকভারী ডিপার্টমেন্ট, ৩য় তল, ৪৪, শেত্রাপুর সরনী, কে স্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/সহস্বগ্ৰহীতাগণ/জামিনদার-এর দৃষ্টি আকর্ষণ করা হচ্ছে অ্যাক্টের সেকশন ১৩-র সাব-সেক-৮ ব্যাপারে, সুরক্ষিত পরিসম্পত্তের দায়মুক্ত হতে।

ক্রম নং	স্বগ্ৰহীতা এবং সহ-স্বগ্ৰহীতার নাম লোন অ্যাকাউন্ট নং (শ্যান)	১) দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তির তারিখ ২) দখলের তারিখ ৩) দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তি অনুযায়ী দাবির অর্থ	স্বাঃ সম্পত্তি
১.	এলএএন : ০১৩৫৬৭৫১০০০০২৪৬৪ সদীপ বন্যার্জি (স্বগ্ৰহীতা) মনোবীতা বন্যার্জি (সহ-স্বগ্ৰহীতা)	১) ৩০-০৬-২০১৮ ২) ০৮-১১-২০১৮ ৩) ১৬,৪৬,৪২০.৬৬ টাকা (বোলা লক্ষ হেচরিশ হাজার চারশো কুড়ি টাকা এবং ছেয়টি পয়সা মাত্র) ৩১-০৫-২০১৮ তারিখ অনুযায়ী তৎসহ পরবর্তী প্রয়োজ্যমতো সুদ ও খরচ।	(১) "শিবম অ্যাপার্টমেন্ট" নামে পরিচিত ভা উল্লি.সি. সমষ্টিত আনুমানিক মোট ৮৫০ কোঃ বিল্ড আপ এলাকা সমষ্টিত ৩য় তলে (পূর্বাংশে অংশের সকলের বিষয়ে ০৯.০১.২০০৭ ও ১৩/০৭-এর জমা করণ দ্বারা একটি বন্ধকে, তথ ও অবিচ্ছেদ অংশের সকল যা সামান্য কমবেশি জমি অবস্থিত এবং রয়েছে আর এস দাগ নং ৪০ ১৫২ ও ১৮২ অধীনে, অনুক্রম এল.আর. থানা-রাজারহাট, কৌজি নং ১০৭৪, জে.এল রাজারহাট মিউনিসিপ্যাল হোল্ডিং নং. আরজিএম/এ/এস/১৪৫/২০০০, কলকাতা-মিউনিসিপ্যালিটির এলাকাধীন, এন্ডিএসআর জেলায়, নিম্নোক্ত মতো পরিবেষ্টিত: উত্তরে তা ৪০১ ও ৪০২-এর অংশ, পূর্বে-মিউনিসিপ্যাল (৪০১-এর অংশ এবং ভিআইপি রোড। (২) "শিবম অ্যাপার্টমেন্ট" নামে পরিচিত ভূ উল্লি.সি. সমষ্টিত আনুমানিক মোট ৮০০ কোঃ বিল্ড আপ এলাকা সমষ্টিত ভবনের ৩য় তলে (দক্ষিণ অবিচ্ছেদ্য অংশের সকলের বিষয়ে ০৯.০১.২০০৭ ১৩/০৭-এর জমা করণ দ্বারা একটি বন্ধকে ত সকল-বা সামান্য কমবেশি ৮ কাঠা, ১ ছটাক ২০ রয়েছে আর এস দাগ নং. ৪০০ ও ৪০১ এ, আর যা এল আর খতিয়ান নং ৬৯১-১ অনুক্রম, মোজা-১০৭৪, জে.এল নং ০৯, জেলা উত্তর ২৪ পরগনা হোল্ডিং নং. আরজিএম/এ/এস/১৪৫/২০০০ ও কলকাতা-১০০ ০৫৮, রাজারহাট-গোপালপুর মিউ বিধানসভার, সন্টলেট, উত্তর ২৪ পরগনা জেলায় তাপস চালি ও অন্যান্য, দি. পর এস দাগ নং ৪০১ রোড, পশ্চিমে-আরএসএল নং. ০০ ও ৪০১-এর অ

তারিখ: ১০-১১-২০১৮  
স্থান: কলকাতা

**ভারতীয়া সন্স লিঃ**  
CIN: L15205WB1944PLC011711  
রেজিঃ অফিস- ১২, গুডনোন্ট প্রেস ইন্ট, কলকাতা- ৭০০০৬৯, পাবনা  
ওয়েবসাইট- [www.bhartiasons.com](http://www.bhartiasons.com)  
ই-মেইল- [bhartiasons@gmail.com](mailto:bhartiasons@gmail.com)  
দুরভাষ- ০৩৩-২২৪৮১১৪৩/২২৬২৮০২২

**সাধারণ বিজ্ঞপ্তি**  
সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫-র রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অনুসারে এতদ্বারা বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রদান করা হচ্ছে যে, কোম্পানির পরিচালন পর্বসের সভা বুধবার, ১৪ নভেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত হবে কোম্পানির রেজিস্টার অফিসে যেখানে অন্যান্য সর্কিউলার মতে ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত কোম্পানির ত্রৈমাসিক এবং ছয় মাস সময়ের অনির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফল বিবেচিত এবং নথিভুক্ত করা হবে।  
ভারতীয়া সন্স লিঃ-র পক্ষে  
স্বা/-  
স্থান- কলকাতা  
তারিখ- ১২.১১.২০১৮

**সস্তাসুন্দর ভেঞ্চারস লিমিটেড**  
(পূর্বের মাইক্রোসেক ফিন্যান্সিয়াল সার্ভিসেস লিমিটেড)  
কর্পোরেট আইডেন্টিটি নং (CIN)-L65993WB1989PLC047002

রেজি. অফিস আজিমগঞ্জ হাউস, ৩য় তল, ৭ অবনীন্দ্রনাথ ঠাকুর সার্বনি (পূর্বের ক্যামাক স্ট্রিট) কলকাতা-৭০০০১৭  
দুরভাষ (০৩৩) ২২৮২ ৯৩৩০, ফ্যাক্স (০৩৩) ২২৮২ ৯৩৩৫  
ই-মেইল [investors@sastasundar.com](mailto:investors@sastasundar.com) • ওয়েবসাইট [www.sastasundarventures.com](http://www.sastasundarventures.com)

**৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং ছয় মাসের স্ট্যান্ডআলোন ও কনসে অনির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবৃতির সারাংশ**

স্ট্যান্ডআলোন				কনসোলি	
তিন মাস সমাপ্ত	ছয় মাস সমাপ্ত	তিন মাস সমাপ্ত	বর্ষ সমাপ্ত	তিন মাস সমাপ্ত	ছয় মাস সমাপ্ত
৩০-সেপ্টে-১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট)	৩০-সেপ্টে-১৮ (নির্দিষ্ট)	৩০-সেপ্টে-১৭ (অনির্দিষ্ট)	৩১-মার্চ-১৮ (নির্দিষ্ট)	৩০-সেপ্টে-১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট)	৩০-সেপ্টে-১৮ (নির্দিষ্ট)